Rectangular
Type FBL
MADE IN QATAR
F
ix
e
d
 B

Powder Coated
Width x Height
Ordering example:
Wall Mounted (Standard)
Code: AL-FBL-W is fabricated of four pieces .  Extruded Aluminum
AL-FBL-W is to be installed on face the wall.
H -10mm
W -10mm
50mm
50mm
W -10mm
H -10mm
Duct Mounting (Optional)
Code: AL-FBL-D is fabricated of four pieces .  Extruded Aluminum
AL-FBL-D is to be installed on the duct
25mm
25mm
W -10mm
H -10mm
H -10mm
W -10mm
65mm
65mm
Wall Mounting Installation
Duct Mounting Installation
- Wall Mounted
- Duct Mounted
AMCA 500-L Tested Weather Louver
B. FIXED BLADE LOUVER - DUCT MOUNTED
FBL
4
AMCA 500-L Tested Weather Louver
Tel: +974 44 500 118 - 44 500 119 - Fax: +974 44 500 117 - Doha, State Of Qatar
6
Fixed Blade Louvers:
Tel: +974 44 500 118 - 44 500 119 - Fax: +974 44 500 117 - Doha, State Of Qatar
DUCT VENTILATION AIR CONDITIONING Co. (W.L.L.)
100 1000 10000
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
FREE AREA VELOCITY (fpm)
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
 (
in
.
w
g
)
Tested in accordance with ANSI/AMCA 500-L. Figure 5.5
Test sample size is 1200mm x 1200mm.
Note:
100 1000 10000
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
FREE AREA VELOCITY (fpm)
P
R